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Uber Moves Hawaiil
Hawali Needs Uber
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Ulier B9 transTorming the way people in Hawall live, work, and move arounid the slate. Every day,
thtusands of people siross Hawall request sale, affordatile, and nasste-Tres rides with uberi - all at

e tap of & butron.

Right riow, certain regulations and legisiation being congiderag by the Honotul City Counct and oy
Slate lawmakars could thraaten Uber's ability to operate in Hawaii. voics YOUF SUpnort far Uber by
sigring this getition, Lat vour elected officials know bow important 1his issue is to wOu. Hawail deserves

& weor bd-class transportation axperiancs.

Addl your nama 1o the patition if you agree. $HawailNeadsUber
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First Name

Michael
Emily

Kahi
Juliam

Jonathan
Kelsey

Lynn

Joseph

Philip

Andrew
Laron

Byron
CHELSIE

Nick
Ryan
Sheri

Last Name

Abrams
Claus

Fujii

Hermosillo

Ingber
kallapos

Miyahira

Nounou

Risken

Spring
Tamaye

Word

p-

Email

Mabrams@9223456.com
emilyclaus@mac.com

gkfujii@hotmail.com
hermosillo.julian@gmail.com

goldstar3210@yahoo.com
kpkallapos@gmail.com

lynn.miyahira@gmail.com

jmnounou@gmail.com

prisken45@gmail.com

andrew.spring@rocketmail.co
ltamaye@gmail.com

word_byron@yahoo.com
chefsiemarashiro@gmail.com

decrepifies@gmail.com
ryan.arawwawela@gmail.corr
sheri@spinknowledge.com

Zip Code

96815
92648

96701
94080

95247
24121

96817

37663

96817

96753
96816

30337
96826

96826
96822
96822

Comments

supplemental income; flexibility in'work

schedule

| support Uber because it is a better
option than taxi's and has more

competitive rates.

Good guality product, let the free

market system work

Hawaii deserves more affordable
transportation options! Uber not only
provides customers with a cheaper,
guicker option to taxis &amp: buses, but

also provides flexible income

opportunities for our residents.
It is convenient easy safe and allows

for competition

We need Uber in Honolulu let's keep it
unfettered and not burden them with
regulations. These guys provide an
awesome service there look at taxi
drivers cannct provide. They are my
first and only choice for transportation.
Let's get them to pick up at the airport
and drop off at the airports whenever
we need them this is democracy at its

finest

[t's nice to have an alternative to rely

on a taxi

Uber is a convenient source of

transportation and convenience
nationally. | appreciate their reliability,
the safety of not having to carry cash
and the personal aspect of it. It's great
to know that no matter where  am, the
prices and service is uniform. Taxis are
too unpredictable and regular public
transportation is too unreliable. Hawaii
NEEDS Uber as an alternate form of
transportation. | used it on my recent
trip to Honolulu with my family.

Why allow the cab companies to run a
monopoly? Give the consumers a

choice.



